All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Em
bb
ed
d
Co
m
pu

Windows 7 / Windows8.1/ Windows 10 IOT ( For 6th Gen Intel CPU)
Linux ( Kernal 4.4.x )
Ordering Information
FPC-7901 Fanless box PC for 35W CPU, w/ 1 x PCIe x16 +
1 x PCI
FPC-7902 Fanless box PC for 35W CPU, w/ 1 x PCIe x16 +
1 x PCIe x8
FPC-7903 Fanless box PC for 35W CPU, w/ 2 x PCI
FPC-7901-W65 Box PC for 51W/65W CPU w/ SMART FAN, 1 x
PCIe x16 + 1 x PCI (BTO)
FPC-7902-W65 Box PC for 51W/65W CPU w/ SMART FAN, 1 x
PCIe x16 + 1 x PCIe x8 (BTO)
FPC-7903-W65 Box PC for 51W/65W CPU w/ SMART FAN, 2 x
PCI (BTO)
Last update: 27/4/2018
Dimensions
Optional Accessories